W Waterside
@ Restaurant

Drinks Menu

Coffee:

Americana (BLK) £3.00 Mocha £3.90
Flat White £3.40 Espresso (DBL) £2.80
Latte £3.80 Extra Shot £1.20
Cappuccino £3.80 Flavoured Syrup £1.00
Tea: Hot Chocolate:

Pot of Tea £2.40 Hot Chocolate £3.90
Speciality Tea £2.70  Luxury £4.50

Served with cream & Maltesers or
marshmallows

Decaffeinated & Iced Milkshakes: £5.20
Coffees are available Thick shakes made with 2 scoops

- please ask a2 member of of Tuckers ice cream (handmade
the team Lincolnshire ice cream), blended with

semi-skimmed milk
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry,

Banana
Vegan:Vanilla or Coconut
Add cream 50p

Soft Drinks:

Coca Cola £3.20
Diet Coke £2.90
Fanta £3.00
Sprite Zero £2.90
Pepsi Max £2.90

Folkington Orange £3.00
Cloudy Apple £3.00

Belvoir Elderflower£3.20
Belvoir Lemonade £3.20

Belvoir Ginger Beer £3.20
Fruit Shoot £1.90
Still Water £2.20

Sparkling Water  £2.20



<
Alcohol Drinks Menu

Chalk Farm Wine

(18.7¢l bottle)
Merlot

Shiraz
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Rose

Prosecco (20cl)

Beers & Ciders
Doom Bar Ale

London Pride
Madri

Stella

Old Mout

Berries & Cherries
Kiwi & Lime
Heineken (Alcohol
Free)

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.90

£4.60
£4.60
£4.00
£4.00
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£3.50
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Restaurant



