

# **Drinks Menu**

#### Coffee:

Americana (BLK)	£3.00	Mocha	£3.90
Flat White	£3.40	Espresso (DBL)	£2.80
Latte	£3.80	Extra Shot	£1.20
Cappuccino	£3.80	Flavoured Syrup	£1.00

#### Tea:

Pot of Tea	£2.40	Hot Chocolate	£3.90
Speciality Tea	£2.70	Luxury Served with cream & Maltes	£4.50

# Decaffeinated & Iced Coffees are available

 please ask a member of the team

# Milkshakes: £5.20

**Hot Chocolate:** 

Thick shakes made with 2 scoops of Tuckers ice cream (handmade Lincolnshire ice cream), blended with semi-skimmed milk

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry,

Banana

marshmallows

Vegan: Vanilla or Coconut

Add cream 50p

## **Soft Drinks:**

Coca Cola	£3.20	Belvoir Elderflower	£3.20
Diet Coke	£2.90	Belvoir Lemonade	£3.20
Fanta	£3.00	Belvoir Ginger Beer	£3.20
Sprite Zero	£2.90	Fruit Shoot	£1.90
Pepsi Max	£2.90	Still Water	£2.20
Folkington Orange	£3.00	Sparkling Water	£2.20
Cloudy Apple	£3.00	**************************************	



# **Alcohol Drinks Menu**

## **Chalk Farm Wine**

(18.7cl bottle)

Merlot	£5.50
Shiraz	£5.50
Sauvignon Blanc	£5.50
Pinot Grigio	£5.50
Rose	£5.50
Prosecco (20cl)	£6.90

## **Beers & Ciders**

Doom Bar Ale	£4.60
London Pride	£4.60
Madri	£4.00
Stella	£4.00
Old Mout	£4.90
Berries & Cherries	£4.90
Kiwi & Lime	£4.90
Heineken (Alcohol	£3.50
Free)	

